TITLE PART NO REV. NO DATE SHEET
DIELECTRIC FILTER CF-25951505 N/R MAY.18, 2004 1 of 1
   6010 Parretta Dr. Kansas City, MO 64120                   FILTRONETICS, Inc
(p) 816-231-7375 (f) 816-241-0368                                 www.filtro.net
1. SPECIFICATIONS
No ITEM
1 Center Frequency  2595 MHz
2 1dB Band Width (BW) 150 MHz Min
3 40dB Band Width 360 MHz Max
4 Insertion Loss        at Fo 1.8 dB Max
5 Return Loss           in BW 10.0 dB Min
6 Impedance 50 Ohms
7 Maximum Input Power 2 W
8 Operating Temperature - 35 to 75 ℃
2. DIMENSIONS
TOLERANCE : ± 0.3 ㎜